
Event: 1 200m Qualifiers - Cat A/Open First 6 to Keirin Final Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 7 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 12.35 12.35

7 1 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 12.65 12.65

5 8 Graeme Ochuis Rhadsport 12.73 12.73

8 27 Dirk Van Zyl TCSA 13.14 13.14

6 19 Gavin Cannone Bellville 13.27 13.27

3 29 Ruan Badenhorst Kinetic 13.57 13.57

4 28 Matthew Ferguson Bellville 13.73 13.73

2 41 Udley Dollie Kinetic 15.16 15.16

9 . . 0

10 . . 0

11 . . 0

12 . . 0

Event: 2A 750m - Cat D/U17G & U15B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 51 Mihran Khatieb Kinetic 72.15 1 12.15

2 79 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0

3 30 Zahier Kammies Kinetic 0

4 76 Anya Du Plessis Eden 0

Event: 2B 750m-Cat D/U15G & U13B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 46 Camaron Wilcox Kinetic 72.15 1 12.15

2 33 Noah September Kinetic 0

3 55 Yahyaa Martin Rhadsport 0

4 82 Shudley Dollie Kinetic 0

Event: 2C 750m - Cat D/U11 B&G Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 37 Mughammad  Arnold Kinetic 60.87 1 0.87

2 80 Aadam Amodien Bellville 0

3 84 Nur Dollie Kinetic 0

4 . . 0

Event: 3 1500m - Cat C/U17B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 34 Jordan September Kinetic 129.27 2 9.27

2 54 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

3 69 Mikaeel Mohamed Active Bodies 0

4 43 Zareef Green Rhadsport 0

Event: 4 1500m - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 26 Tauriq Samie Kinetic 122.32 2 2.32

2 45 Mark Wilcox Kinetic 0

3 21 Jaco Scholtz TCSA 0

4 . . 0

Event: 5 Elimination - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 86 Brandon Christians alfa 0

2 75 Linwill Jansen Rhadsport 0

3 1 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 0

4 . . 0
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Event: 6A 1500m - Cat D/U17G & U15B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 51 Mihran Khatieb Kinetic 154.01 2 34.01 51

2 39 Tasreeq Dollie Kinetic 0 39

3 30 Zahier Kammies Kinetic 0 79

4 79 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0

Event: 6B 1500m-Cat D/U15G & U13B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 33 Noah September Kinetic 135.14 2 15.14

2 85 Ineachea Beukes Kinetic 0

3 46 Camaron Wilcox Kinetic 0

4 82 Shudley Dollie Kinetic 0

Event: 6C 1500m - Cat D/U11 B&G Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 37 Mughammad  Arnold Kinetic 135.14 2 15.14

2 80 Aadam Amodien Bellville 0

3 . . 0

4 . .

Event: 7 5km Points Race - Cat C/U17B sprint every 5th lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 34 Jordan September Kinetic 0

2 54 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

3 83 Carlo Engelbrecht Kinetic 0

4 69 Mikaeel Mohamed Active Bodies 0

Event: 8 5km Points Race - Cat B/Vets/Ladies sprint every 5th lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 26 Tauriq Samie Kinetic 0

2 45 Mark Wilcox Kinetic 0

3 21 Jaco Scholtz TCSA 0

4 74 Rodney Pedro Kinetic 0

Event: 9 Keirin Final - Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 8 Graeme Ochuis Rhadsport 12.54 12.54

2 7 Wade Theunissen Rhadsport 0

3 19 Gavin Cannone Bellville 0

4 . . 0

Event: 10 7.5km Points Race - Cat A/Open sprint every 6th lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 30

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 1 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 0

2 75 Linwill Jansen Rhadsport 0

3 8 Graeme Ochuis Rhadsport 0

4 15 Matthew Fortuin Kinetic 0

Event: 11A 3km Scrath - Cat D/U17G & U15B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 78 Theo Williams Kinetic 303.83 5 3.83

2 39 Tasreeq Dollie Kinetic 0

3 79 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0

4 73 Mckenzie Pedro Kinetic 0



Event: 11B 3km Scrath - Cat D/U15G & U13B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 33 Noah September Kinetic 261.26 4 21.26

2 46 Camaron Wilcox Kinetic 0

3 85 Ineachea Beukes Kinetic 0

4 . . 0

Event: 11C 3km Scrath - Cat D/U11 B&G Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec.

1 37 Mughammad  Arnold Kinetic 0

2 80 Aadam Amodien Bellville 0

3 . . 0

Event: 12 7km Scratch - Cat C/U17B Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 28

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 43 Zareef Green Rhadsport 681.32 11 21.32

2 35 Ethan Kulsen Rhadsport 0

3 34 Jordan September Kinetic 0

4 54 Dwayne Adams Rhadsport 0

Event: 13 7km Scratch - Cat B/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 28

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 45 Mark Wilcox Kinetic 673.12 11 13.12

2 77 Ahmed Khatieb Kinetic 0

3 21 Jaco Scholtz TCSA 0

4 27 Dirk Van Zyl TCSA 0

Event: 14 10km Scratch - Cat A/Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 40

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. seconds

1 8 Graeme Ochuis Rhadsport 0 13 27.1

2 75 Linwill Jansen Rhadsport 0

3 86 Brandon Christians alfa 0

4 1 Wynand Hofmeyer Kinetic 0


